SOIL > MOISTURE-DENSITY RELATIONSHIP
SOIL COMPACTOR - EN (Automatic)
Code : T055 (EN)
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR - ASTM [60 Hz] T055A00AK
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR - ASTM [50 Hz] T055A00AT
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR - EN T055A00EU
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for T-055/ASTM T055P001H
TURNABLE BASE wıth STEPPER MOTOR for T055 (ASTM Model) T055P002H
T055 (EN) DATASHEET
SOIL COMPACTOR - EN (Automatic) (T055 (EN)) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
RUBBER WEDGE - Complete for T055 (EN Model) T055P003H
SPARE GEAR BOX for T055 (ASTM Model) T055P004H
SPARE HAMMER for T055 (ASTM Model) T055P005H
ELECTRONIC CONTROLLING UNIT for T055 (EN Model) T055P006H
SPARE HAMMER SPRING for T055 (EN Model) T055P007H
TURNABLE BASE wıth STEPPER MOTOR for T055 (EN Model) T055P008H
ELECTRONIC BOARD (PCB) for T055 - ASTM T055P009H
ASTM STANDARD RAMMER for T055A00EU T055P010H
T055 (EN) DATASHEET
SOIL COMPACTOR - EN (Automatic) (T055 (EN)) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2